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TOTAL          1,643

Allen Allen 

Anderson Anderson 

Atchison Atchison 

Barber Barber 

Barton Barton 

BourbonBourbon

BrownBrown

ButlerButler

ChaseChase

ChautauquaChautauqua

CrawfordCrawford

CherokeeCherokee

DecaturDecaturCheyenneCheyenne

DickinsonDickinson

ClarkClark

DoniphanDoniphan

ClayClay

DouglasDouglas

CloudCloud

EdwardsEdwards

CoffeyCoffey

ElkElk

ComancheComanche

EllisEllis

CowleyCowley

EllsworthEllsworth

FinneyFinney

GreenwoodGreenwood

FordFord

HamiltonHamilton

FranklinFranklin

HarperHarper

GearyGeary

HarveyHarvey

GoveGove

HaskellHaskell

GrahamGraham

HodgemanHodgeman

GrantGrant

JacksonJackson

GrayGray

JeffersonJefferson

GreeleyGreeley

JewellJewell

JohnsonJohnsonLoganLogan

KearnyKearny

LyonLyon

KingmanKingman

MarionMarion

KiowaKiowa

MarshallMarshall

LabetteLabette

McPhersonMcPherson
LaneLane

MeadeMeade

LeavenworthLeavenworth

MiamiMiami

LincolnLincoln

MitchellMitchell

LinnLinn

MontgomeryMontgomery

MorrisMorris

PawneePawnee

MortonMorton

PhillipsPhillips NemahaNemaha

PottawatomiePottawatomie

NeoshoNeosho
PrattPratt

NessNess

RawlinsRawlins NortonNorton

RenoReno

OsageOsage

RepublicRepublic

OsborneOsborne

RiceRice

OttawaOttawa

RileyRiley
RooksRooksShermanSherman

RushRush

SmithSmith

RussellRussell

StaffordStafford

SalineSaline

StantonStanton

ScottScott

StevensStevens

SedgwickSedgwick

SumnerSumner
SewardSeward

ThomasThomas

ShawneeShawnee

TregoTrego

SheridanSheridan

WabaunseeWabaunseeWallaceWallace

WashingtonWashington

WichitaWichita

WilsonWilson

WoodsonWoodson

WyandotteWyandotte

44

22

1111

33

1111

1212

99

4242

22

22

1414

33

4455

1616

77

22

1212

5757

1111

22

55

66

22

1111

1515

88

88

66

1111

00

2121

33

1212

1818

33

33

00

00

11

1818

66

1717

33

00

31731755

33

1818

77

1313

22

1616

55

1414
22

33

4545

4242

22

88

33

99

88

55

11

66 1515

5959

77
55

55

22 33

1919

1515

44

66

66

44

168168
6622

33

33

33

22

2626

33

77

22

165165

1111
33

88

7979

22

55

121200

88

00

55

00

2828

Number of graduates by county



Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
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COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE BY STATE & TERRITORY

TOTAL 
6,110
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U.S. Territories not represented on the map

American Samoa	
Army and Air Force Post Offices - Europe	
Army and Air Force Post Offices - Pacific	
Guam	
Northern Mariana Islands	
Puerto Rico	
Virgin Islands	

Number of graduates by state & territory
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Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Congo, The Democratic Republic
Costa Rica
Djibouti
Dominican Republic
France
Germany
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Iraq
Ireland
Japan
Jordan
Kazakstan
Kenya
Korea, Republic of
Lesotho
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Mexico
Moldova, Republic of
Morocco
New Zealand
Nigeria
Oman
Peru
Philippines
Portugal

Russian Federation
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saudi Arabia
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Swaziland
Switzerland
Tanzania, United Republic of
Thailand
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Uganda
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Venezuela

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE BY COUNTRY

TOTAL    
175

Number of graduates by country
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